Gunnedah: 25 January 2024
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Maiden 340m
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Lektra Sonny

lack D

One Long Day (L/SCR)

Bush Kangaroo (SCR)
Chana Bomb

lack D

Paws Galore
Fawn D

Media Magnate

lue Fwn D

My My

lack D

Bellie's Babe

rindle B

Random Time

lack D

(into 3)
Idle Scamp (SCR)

R3

20:12

NG1-4 340m
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NAME

Julia Bush
Black B

Beau Bush (SCR)
Vacant Box
Django Riggs
Fajwn |§ gg

Ha)ﬁman Beach
Black D

Vacant Box
Ballina

Black D

Pessimism (SCR)

R5

20:50

5th Grade 431m
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armor Two Bee's
lue D

Cash Keen

lue Fwn D

Ma§§ie Brann

lac

Dalair Star

lack B

Mick The Master
Wh & Blk D

Intruder

lack D

Milly Chana

lack'B

Intrude

lack B

Ladbrokes Odds Surge

Farrell's 4x2 Dog Biscuits

Welcome to Gunnedah Maiden

TRAINER
Tyler Fleming

Warren Marriott

Graeme Wilkinson

Dana Ivers

Gary Payton
Warren Marriott
Benjamin Spence
William Marmara

Merle Clarke

Merle Clarke

TRAINER

Jamie Bush

Jamie Bush

Merle Clarke

Len Haaring

Glen Muller

Peter Midson

TRAINER

Len Haaring
Arthur Craig
Michael Chapman
Helen Ayre

Jamie Bush

Gary Ryan

Dana Ivers

Lloyd Metcalf Jnr

Kennel closes 18:46

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

8

3453
7255

582

7443

4463

4538

N/A

6456

458

BEST T/D

20.65

20.40
20.23

20.64

20.01

20.83

20.75

NBT

20.55

21.04

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

6352

1214

4551

2144

1638

1283

BEST T/D

19.50

19.26

19.62

19.45

19.49

19.57

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

1245

5543

7567

3271

1113

3556

1421

6766

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

25.16

25.27

25.46

25.19

25.06

25.57

25.80

25.05

R2

19:48
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NAME

Levings
Red Fwn D

Wonder Woolly
LtBdID

Vacant Box

Little Bronte
Black B

Billy Bush
Black D

Vacant Box

Karinya Trombone

Lt Fawn D

Betty Bush
Black

R4

20:27

Ladbroke It!
5th Grade 340m

BER-8« 3

NAME
Hurried
Wht & Fwn D

Drink Tia
Black B

Mr. Bourbon
Black D

Shogun Warlord
Black D

Vacant Box
Wildash Andy
Red Fwn D

Best Of Alice
Black B

Burn The Worm
Black D

)
o

21:07

Ladbrokes Hub
5th Grade 340m

BER-3 - [} B3

NAME
Set To Whirl
Brindle B

Little Wilma
Wh & Blue B

Roustabout
Black D

Come On Blocker
Black D
Vacant Box

Riverina lvy
Fwn & Wht B

Total Debacle (L/SCR)

Twisted On Bags
Black B

N

.com.au

Free Entry at Gunnedah
4th/5th Grade 431m

TRAINER

Barry Evans

Mark Munn

Michael Chapman

Jamie Bush

John Portelli

Jamie Bush

TRAINER

Jade Murray
Dana Ivers
Benjamin Spence

John Eather

Nevyl Hand
William Marmara

Tyler Fleming

TRAINER

John Cini
Benjamin Spence
Merle Clarke

Peter Midson

Graeme Wilkinson
William Marmara

Gary Ryan

PRIZE MONEY $3,390

$2.1K - $700 -

LAST 4

2116

2312

7546

3236

1421

1271

$490 - $100

BEST T/D

24.63

24.82

25.27

25.08

24.73

24.97

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

4474

5322

4878

6786

2383

7565

6361

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

19.79

19.59

19.99

20.10

19.63

19.65

19.68

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

2651

6347

3844

6546

6853

1562

2825

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

19.53

19.95

20.22

19.74

19.84

19.82

19.90
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R7 Ladbrokes Same Race Multi
21:25 | 5th Grade 340m
NAME TRAINER
Smiling Olive
Wh & BIKD Glen Muller
Valentino Beach .
Brindle D Len Haaring
All Inn Aussie -
Black D William Marmara

ool ~ i o BN ~ BECE O ) |

Tom's The One

Blue D Peter Midson
Vacant Box

Zipping Bindi

Red Fwn Mark Munn

Flying Husband

Red Fwn D Peter Midson
Moon Shine .
Black B William Marmara

RO Ladbrokes Mates Mode
22:12 | 5th Grade 340m
NAME TRAINER
Lilly Chana
Black B Dana Ivers
= ROyman
2= Blodk b Jamie Bush
Fat Boy Mantra (SCR) Robert Ryan
y Y
Blue Symbol .
n Blue B Warren Marriott
Wybong Bo
5 Bla¥k D g Boy Gary Payton
Let's Go Merv o
E Black D Benjamin Spence
Dalair Beauty
Lt Fawn B Helen Ayre
Dilly Dilly .
E Dark Bdl B Graeme Wilkinson
R11 Ladbrokes Communities 1 Win
22:53 | 5th Grade 340m
NAME TRAINER
Easy Duel ) )
Wh & Blue D David Harkin
= Aussie Frank
Black D Dana Ivers
Tralee Jester )

3 RedBdID Melanie Mabbott
Cecily Cargo (SCR) Jannette Steel
Dancing Warrior .

5  BlackD Michael Chapman
Farmor Known .

E Black D Len Haaring
Big Junior

Black D Gregory Harborne
Just Black

E Black D John Eather

/7 Deadlock

,9/ Black D Dana Ivers

“4. (into 4)

110] Little Bugsy (SCR) Graeme Wilkinson

Kennel closes 18:46

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

6666

2254

8633

3826

6546

7527

5574

BEST T/D

19.81

19.74

19.50

19.74

19.62

19.46

19.64

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

5411

1615

7757

5311

6855

4423

7657

5775

BEST T/D

19.80

19.89

19.79

NBT

20.07

20.28

20.11

19.71

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

2331

4868

5337

4376

1538

2461

7554

4253

8777

8788

BEST T/D

20.03

20.41

19.96

19.91

19.98

19.85

20.20

20.14

21.10

20.04

ool - i o B ~ R ]

RS Ladbrokes Racing Club
21:47 | 5th Grade 340m
NAME

Dougie Cargo (SCR)

Blue Mac
Blue D

Integrity Gold
Red Fvgvn Dy

Explore More
Red Fwn D
Vacant Box

Aeroplane Luc
Black g) Y

Samuel Swan
Wh & Bdl D

Jeanie Cargo
Black B 8

R10

22:30

5th Grade 340m

NAME

Tessie's Girl
s

lack B

Just Hulk

lack D

Mr. Brindalee

B

B

B

B

B

F
B

SO EEE e E

lue BdI D

Signing In

lack B

Scotch And Water

lack D

Twisted Goanna

lue D

Scotty Bolt

lack D

elix Ja
lack B g

Little Bugsy (SCR)
Deadlock (SCR)

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Jannette Steel

Mark Munn
Arthur Craig

Len Haaring

Graeme Wilkinson
Jade Murray

Jamie Bush

Ladbrokes Live Betting 1 Win

TRAINER

Robert Ryan
John Eather
Maralyn Moore
David Harkin
Dana lvers
Melanie Mabbott
Warren Marriott

Glen Muller

Graeme Wilkinson

Dana lvers

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4
3741

1555

1117

3776

5778

5442

4324

$350 - $100

BEST /D
19.53

19.62

19.65

20.17

19.82

19.73

19.34

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

4138

2168

2F42

8778

F462

3213

4746

8465

8788
8777

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

21.01

20.32

19.87

20.40

19.92

NBT

NBT

19.94

20.04
21.10
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